2019 - CATEGORIA NIVELL GROC - TRIAL OPEN A AITONA - 24/3/2019 0:00:00

Pos. Dor. Nom Subcategoria Moto  Moto Club 21 72 73 74 75 Z6 27 28 79 710 211 212 V1 71 72 73 Z4 25 Z6 27 Z8 79 710 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts
1 308 CABRE DIEZ,FERNANDO Base Beta Moto Club Tarragona 00O0O0OOOOO O O 1 100O020O0O0O02 0 0 o0 4 0 5
2 304 FLORENZA,CARMELO Base Gas Gas Moto Club Mequinenza 0000100111 0 0 O0300O0OD10O0101 0 1 o0 4 0 7
3 306 MASO PALOMERAS,LLUIS  Base Sherco Ripoll Motor Club 000500131 0 1 01 00030O0O0O01 O 0 0 4 0 15
4 307 PUIG PUIG,ROGER Base Beta Moto Club Costa Brava 000205130 0 3 1150003 0O0O0OS51 0 3 315 0 30
5 309 MARCO ..,JOSEP LLUIS Base Sherco  Moto Club Circuit Alcarras 000530035 0 2 5225050300010 0 3 517 0 40
6 305 GRIFOLLI..,FRANCISCO Base Sherco  Moto Club Amposta 000O0OOOOO O O O OOOSOOSODOODOO O o0 o000 0 RET.

2019 - CATEGORIA NIVELL VERD - TRIAL OPEN A AITONA - 24/3/2019 0:00:00

Pos. Dor. Nom Subcategoria Moto  Moto Club 21 72 73 724 75 Z6 Z7 78 79 710 711 712 V1 71 72 73 74 25 26 27 Z8 79 710 211 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts
1 215 CAELLES VIVES,RAMON Open+50 Gas Gas Moto Club Sitges 101010010 0 0O 3 70010010 0O0 0 0 0 2 0 9
2 212 RIUS PINOL,RAMON Open TRRS Terré Almenar 2 02110001 0 O 3120 03 00 0 O0OOO0OO0O O O 3 6 0 16
3 216 LABAILA CAZADOR,VICENTE Open+50 Sherco 'Moto Club Aitona 103001200 0 0 1 8002001100 0 0 5 9 0 17
4 218 ROURA VILA,JOSEP MARIA  Open+50 Montesa Moto Club Manresa 1 02000O0O0O010 1 5 111 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 7 0 18
5 232 GIRALT CANUT,FRANCESC  Open+50 Montesa Moto Club Circuit Alcarras 002020200 0 O0 17231010000 2 0 21 0 18
6 203 PONS FARRAN,OSCAR Open Montesa Terré Almenar 1250300O0OO0O SO0 O O0O1 013 001100 0 1 1 8 0 19
7 210 GOST ALVAREZ,JAUME Open TRRS Moto Club Manresa 112120200 0 0O 110 2 3 21 00010 0 0 0 9 0 19
8 206 CAPDEVILA MO..,ROBERT  Open XXXXXXX A.T.C. 10303 00O0OO0OO0O O 3101 22021100 0 0 21 0 21
9 220 TREMPS BOSCH,JOSEP Open+50 Gas Gas Moto Club Abadesses 2 03020120 0 0 3123113100000 1 0 1 8 0 21

10 219 SANLLEHY TORTAJADA,JOAN Open+50 Beta MOTOCAT 103 100O0O0OO0OO0O O 16 123300100 0 5 116 0 22
11 221 ALARCON VEGAS,MIQUEL  Open 125 Gas Gas Moto Club Cent Peus 301020100 3 1 3241034001010 0 0 2 8 0 22
12 202 HERRERA GILI,GERARD Open Sherco Ripoll Motor Club 103333510 0 0 222102 0O00O0O0O0 0O 0 1 4 0 25
13 233 FERNANDEZ V.., ALFREDO  Open Beta  ------meeeemeemeeeees 113130003 3 0 2177 2 3 1000100 0 0 2 9 0 26
14 227 VILLALBA PUIG,ALEX Open 125 Gas Gas Ripoll Motor Club 023011500 0 1 316023001111 0 0 110 0 26
15 209 GALIANO P..,JOSE MARIA  Open TRRS Terré Almenar 11521100O0 0 2 114032310020 0 1 113 0 27
16 236 MEDINA GALLIFA,ALEX Open 125 Beta Moto Club Piera Scan Team 00 3132120 1 1 317 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 OO O O 312 0 29
17 224 LELOUP,ADAM Open 125 Gas Gas Moto Club Corbera 012030030 2 0 0121052021201 3 0 52 0 32
18 235 LANUZA TUDELA,MARC Open Scorpa  Moto Club Manresa 3 02025121 0 1 118 1 3 2 1 01000 3 0 314 0 32
19 226 VENDRELL ROIG,BERNAT Open 125 Beta Moto Club Piera Scan Team 133 150201 1 1 321 033 021100 3 2 1 16 0 37
20 211 MESTRE BERNARDEZ,JORDI Open Vertigo 'Moto Club Tortosa 2 02330030 3 3 1200013235103 1 0 119 0 39
21 230 PI RAMIREZ,LAIA Open Femines XXXXXXX: Moto Club Pirineu 102533310 1 1 323 3 01301300 1 1 316 0 39
22 223 GARCIA PER..,JOAN MIQUEL Open 125 XXXXXXX A.T.C. 113330210 1 1 319 1333250123 1 1 323 0 42
23 231 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA,LEIRE  Open Femines Vertigo Moto Club Cent Peus 332231031 3 1 325 222111311 3 2 221 0 46
24 234 CASALS RENALES,ADRIA Open Montesa Moto Club Aitona 2 3 1530333 3 1 128112 2 3 0323 2 0 12 0 48
25 208 DESCALZO UBEDA,ALEX Open Montesa Moto Club Sitges 533530230 1 2 128312031212 2 3 22 0 50
26 207 DABAN MIRO,ERNEST Open Sherco  |--------mmmmmmmeeeeeen 222333511 0 1 32 2323313125 0 3 532 0 58
27 213 SALVATELLA G..,MARC ENRIC Open TRRS Moto Club Tortosa 313355220 2 3 33213131313©01315 3 3 331 0 63
28 222 CRISTINA RAMOND,VALENTI Open 125 XXXXXXX: Moto Club Pirineu 332350523 2 3 331525131525 3 0 335 0 69
29 204 ALCON REY,AGUSTI Open TRRS Moto Club Tortosa 333531323 5 3 53 3313131321313@0 3 3 332 0 71
30 229 LLADO MOLES,ALEXIA Open Femines XXXXXXX: Moto Club Arinsal 555555505 5 5 555340555555 5 5 553 0 108

2019 - CATEGORIA NIVELL BLAU - TRIAL OPEN A AITONA - 24/3/2019 0:00:00
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109 ALVES PARDO,RUI Promo+35
108 ALCARAZ LLIBRE,RICARD Promo+35
119 PIQUER ROSINES,MARC Promo125

111 MURNOZ BUSQUETS,ALBERT Promo+35
124 CALDERON MARTINEZ,ALEX Promo

110 GARCIA LOZANO,NAZARIO Promo+35
112 NICOLAU VILA,JORDI Promo+35
115 RAMONET MARTINEZ,ANTOI Promo+50
103 TERRICABRAS CAP..,ROGER Promo

114 ROS ROFES,JOAN Promo+35
121 ROCAMORA PERULLES,JORD Promo125
122 UTRILLO ARRECIADO,ADRIA Promo125

117 MAURA BARDI,ARNAU Promo125
105 CAELLAS MONT..,RICARD Promo
120 RIERA FONTSECA,NIL Promo125

106 DOMINGUEZ VI..,LUIS MIGUI Promo
113 PARELLADA CARALT,YAGO Promo+35
116 ESCODA ALCARRAZ,MARTI Promo125
118 MORENO TORRUELLA,POL  Promo125
107 POZO LOMAS,IVAN Promo
123 GALLEGO JIMENEZ,MARCOS Promo

TRRS
Sherco

Moto Club Manresa
Rellinars Motor Club

Beta True Moto Club Piera Scan Team

Beta Moto Club Manresa
Beta Moto Club Cent Peus
TRRS Moto Club Tortosa
Sherco  Moto Club Pirineu

XXXXXXX, Moto Club Cent Peus
Montesa MOTOCAT

Beta Moto Club Constanti
Gas Gas Moto Club Tarragona
TRRS Moto Club 80

Gas Gas Moto Club Piera Scan Team

XXXXXXX, Moto Club Sitges

TRRS Moto Club Vall de Ges
TRRS Moto Club Cent Peus
Sherco  Moto Club Arinsal
Gas Gas Moto Club Tarragona
Beta Moto Club Alpicat
Sherco Moto Club Cent Peus
Beta Moto Club Constanti
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2019 - CATEGORIA NIVELL VERMELL - TRIAL OPEN A AITONA - 24/3/2019 0:00:00

50 RECIO BER..,FRANCESC Master
55 GIBERT GATELL,DANIEL Master
62 PUYO VICENTE,SERGIO Master
57 GUIMERA GASULLA,RAUL  Master
70 COMAS RIERA,DANI Master
58 LESTANG CAUBET,JORDI Master

67 BLAZQUEZ MATEU,ALVARO Master

66 ABELLAN MARSINACH,BERT/ Master Femine Vertigo

63 RAMONET MATEU,JORDI Master
64 SANJUAN VERA,JORDI Master
54 DINARES VERDAGUER,PAU  Master
69 CANAS PAREDES,CESAR Master
60 OLMEDO MASFARRER,DAVIL Master

56 GIRO MESTRE,ORIOL Master
53 CASAS TORRUELLA,ROGER  Master
59 MERCADE CANALS,ADRIA  Master
61 PARDO ASENJO,ALEX Master
68 VOLART GIRAVENT,ALEX Master

Montesa MOTOCAT

Sherco  Moto Club Sitges
XXXXXXX, Trial Matarrafia

Sherco Trial Matarrafia
Vertigo P.M.B.

XXXXXXX A.T.C.

Beta Moto Club Cent Peus
TRRS Moto Club Mollet

Gas Gas Moto Club Mequinenza
Sherco  Moto Club Tona

Beta P.M.B.

Montesa Moto Club Manresa
Beta Moto Club Sitges
Montesa Terré Almenar

Sherco  Moto Club A. Selva Camp
Gas Gas Moto Club Zona Gas
Beta Moto Club Cent Peus

W Ul WUl wNN U o Ut OO ONO KL OO

U1 UUlW W WU ENULO WNWWNO

VOO krkFrEFEPROOOOOUuUOoODOoOOoOOoOoo

v onuvu O WU o L kP WwWuu ek OO0

N WUl Ok WOoONOORERWWNOOOOo

O WkFr OoOOoONUVEKkLEk OuUOoOkr F» ok OOoOo

Uk OOFr OOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOo

O L, NONOOOOOOORr OO OoOOoOo

R Ul WEk, NOOOOWREROOOOOoOOoOOo

OO0 O krRrRFPRWOOORr OFr OO0 O o oo

O N OOOOOOOOOOoODOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

(RN RNV, REC, REV, REVIRECCRNC, Y SRRV RE —RE G RE R SRRV RNV, Bl e Rl e)

0

2
10
12
13
12
16

9
21
13
16
16
22
24
23
29
35
31

U NN WLhwwvmouuomo Rk B EFE EFE WwE OoOOo

W W wuulwwu ouolwwowNRE,E WER Pk

m OO Ul OO kr OO0OO0OOOO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

N W woOWwNUULhwNhNOuhuk, Ok OO0 O

w wuEL, WNER PO, OO0, P OOOoOOo

P N WRFRL OULOOOUREr OO0 OO OO oo

U NP OF OO0OO0OOOO0OOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

N O OORFrR OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

O O R FPF ORFREFEFNOUUOULOOOO OO Oo

“unwuooORr O0O0O0O0O0O0o0OOoOOoOOoo

P O 0O 000000 O0Okr OO O OoOOo oo

U UTwWwwoulouowwoRr Rk Pk WNPRE,E P OoOOo

N O o o0 L1

10
22
19
20
23
21
26
25
25
33

O OO0 OO0 00000000 OoOOoOOoOoo

1

3
15
18
19
21
23
26
31
35
35
36
45
45
49
54
60
64




I 19 65 VALL INGLES,GAUDI Master 125 XXXXXXX. Moto Club Arinsal 555331015 5 0 5385350235540 2 0 1 531 0 69|
2019 - CATEGORIA NIVELL NEGRE - TRIAL OPEN A AITONA - 24/3/2019 0:00:00
Pos. Dor. Nom Subcategoria Moto Moto Club 21 72 73 Z4 25 Z6 27 Z8 79 710 711 712 V1 71 Z2 73 Z4 25 Z6 Z7 Z8 79 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts
1 9 SUAREZ JAMBRERA,PABLO  Elit Gas Gas  -------m--mmmmmmmeemee- o0o0110O0O0O0OO0O 0O O0O 35010000O0O0OO0O O 0 01 0 6
2 12 TRUEBA TIO,GERARD Elit Beta Moto Club Piera Scan Team 120510003 0 O 012 2 50510000 0 0 013 0 25
3 5 COTS BARRABES,MARC Elit Sherco  Moto Club Pallars 132520500 0 O 220030111000 0 0 3 9 0 29
4 8 MARTINEZ SUAREZ,PAU Elit Sots16 Vertigo Moto Club Cent Peus 030225000 O 1 01302153 0O0O05 0 0 319 0 32
5 7 CANALES MARCOS,ALEX Elit Sots16 Gas Gas Moto Club Igualada 030510105 O O0O 5200305540100 0 0 216 0 36
6 10 MEMPOR,MARCO Elit Beta Moto Club Piera Scan Team 150511115 0 1 22313 0340O0O0O0S5 1 0 013 0 36
7 11 VILAGILGIL Elit Gas Gas Moto Club Vall de Ges 1503230035 1 0 12213 0520005 0 0 o016 0 37
8 6 GIRO MESTRE,GABRIEL Elit Montesa Moto Club Sitges 150355015 1 0 533220223002 0 0 317 0 48
9 4 CAMP ALABAU,JORDI Elit Montesa Moto Club Cingles de Berti 530550505 1 0 531560550515 0 0 532 0 66
10 13 ESCARRA HOMS,ARNAU Elit Beta Ripoll Motor Club 253553200 3 5 5382303550505 1 1 530 0 68




